
Bezirksmeisterschaften Kandern

Kandern, 22.01.05

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Peter Haack Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Daniel Schwald SV Gresgen
1:05

02
1:00

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  4 3

2 Fitim Isuffi RV Rümmingen 03
SS 8:4

51 Fr
SS 3:0

53
 2  10  2  0  0  0  11 1

3 Sebastian Ühlin TuS Adelhausen
Fr

SS 3:0

51
1:45

02
 1  5  1  0  0  0  3 2
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